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Silverado 4000 Outboard Fuel Hose

Premium quality fuel hose, designed for out-

low temps and resists UV sunlight.  Complies 
with SAE J1527 type B2 specs.
Not for inboard use, where type A fuel line is 
recommended

Fire-Acol Fuel/Vent Hose
Mfg #
368-0566

368-0386
369-0583

Description Order No.
63690

63692
63694

Retail
$122.99

$125.99
40.99designed to handle alcohol enhanced fuels.  

Approved by USCG for all pleasure boat fuel systems.

Mfg #
337-0566

337-0386

315-0583
315-0585
315-0586

Description Order No.
63680

63685

63686
63687
63688

Retail
$115.99

$119.99

$44.99
89.99

149.99

Fire-Acol Fuel Fill Hose - Type A2

designed to handle alcohol enhanced fuels.  
Approved by USCG for all pleasure boat fuel systems.

Mfg #
355-1123BX

Description Order No.
63695

Retail
$105.99

Shieldaust-C   Exhaust Hose 

construction with double helical wires imbedded between tough rayon 
spiral cord plies for tight bend radius.

Hose Size
3"
3-1/2"
4"

Order No.
63666
63670
63672

Retail
$21.99
26.99
30.99

Hose Size
2"
2-3/8"
2-1/2"
2-7/8"

Order No.
63658
63660
63662
63664

Retail
$15.99
19.49
18.99
22.49

Heavy Duty Vinyl Vent/Blower Hose

For venting bilge gasses and fumes.  Where 
durability and long  service life is required.

Mfg #
402-3003
402-3000
402-4003
402-4000

Description Order No.
63698
63700
63702
63704

Retail
$11.99
34.99
12.49
36.99

Shields Hose

Exhaust Hose 
Is Sold By The Foot!!
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Mfg #
120B-0581
120B-0582
120B-0586

120B-0341
120B-0342
120B-0346

120B-1181
120B-1182
120B-1186

120B-1125
120B-1126

Description Order No.
63602
63604
63606

63608
63610
63612

63614
63616
63618

63620
63622

Retail
$8.49
9.79

41.99

$8.59
9.99

43.99

$9.29
10.99
51.99

$45.49
77.99

Shields Bilge Flex

Discharge for electric bilge pumps and hand 

pumps.  Single layer corrugated polyethylene.  
Resists oily bilge acids and sea water.  Do not 

For livewells, bilge pumps, sink and shower drains.  

Shields 
Bilge/Vac Hose Mfg #

123B-0346
123B-1186

Description Order No.
63624
63626

Retail
$84.99
103.99

connections.  Smooth walled, all vinyl hose can be 
connected below the waterline.

Shields 
Livewell Hose

Mfg #
149B-0346
149-1006
149B-1186

Description Order No.
63646
63647
63648

Retail
$88.99
107.99
116.99

pressure 250#).  Vent and drain lines.  Heavy walled FDA 
approved non-toxic, tasteless and odorless.

All Clear PVC 
Tubing w/Red Tracer

Mfg #
162-0126
162-0586
162-0346

Description Order No.
63650
63652
63654

Retail
$66.99
75.99
88.99

Mfg #
146-1120

Description
1-1/2"

Order No.
63643

Retail
$2.79

vent, holding tank discharge and toilet discharge.

Toilet/Vac Hose

Vac Hose Is Sold By The Foot!!
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Mfg #22783
Order No. 30836  $16.49

TastePURE Drinking Water Hose

Order No. 53096 $16.49

Aqua Water Shock 

or smells

after storage

plastic, metal odor & taste.

Water Treatment/Freshener

water quality.

smelling potable water

Order No. 53098 $10.49

a
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Description
2.8 Gallon
2.8 Gal. w/Hold Downs
5.0 Gal. w/Hold Downs
Short Hold-Down Brackets

Order No.
51422
51424
51426
51445
51446
51428

Retail
$109.99
129.99
154.99
36.99
49.99
35.99

SaniPottie®  - 960 Series Portable Toilets
Simple self-contained toilet system offering the convenience of home anywhere you 
travel.

Model
962
964
965
100
102

-

Holding Tank Deodorants 
Works instantly with the most effective odor control ingre-
dients. Breaks down waste and tissue and keeps holding 

Rapid Dissolving Toilet Tissue 

contains no dyes or perfumes. Keeps your 
entire system clog-free. 4-roll packs.

Order No.
51434
51435

Retail
$5.99
7.99

Description
1-Ply, 4-pack
2-Ply, 4-pack

Description Order No.
51441

Retail
$18.99

541V

SaniPottie®  - 970 Series Portable Toilets

Requires no manual pumping or batteries.

Description
2.6 Gallon
5.0 Gallon

Order No.
51430
51432

Retail
$154.99
179.99

Model
974
975

Order No.
51433
51436

Retail
$8.99
18.99

Description

Max Control Advanced Holding Tank Deodorants 

formaldehyde. Works in hot weather. Breaks down waste 

15¼"
13-1/8"

12½"

15¼"

16½"

14½"

12"

15½"
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Formed Wire Drink Holders
Chrome plated steel drink holders.  

Kool Kan Not Included

Mfg #
11670-4
11672-4

Description Order No.
09468
09466

Retail
$11.99
11.99

Adjustable Folding Drink Holders

tubing.   Includes Hardware.  

Mfg #
CH00100BLK
CH00100GR2

Color
Black 
Gray
White
Brite White
Antelope

Order No.
18550
18555
18560
18562
18565

Retail
$6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

Mfg #
2445-7
2449-7

Color
Black 
White 

Order No.
07140
07142

Retail
$11.49
11.49

Dual Ring Drink Holder
Secure design which holds coffee 

Kool Kans. Flip the small ring up to 

the small ring down and the large ring 
up. Flip both rings down and close the 
cover for storage.

542V

Mfg #
310BK
310WH
311BK
311WH

Description
Black w/button mt 
White w/button mt
Black w/rod holder mt
White w/rod holder mt

Order No.
50775
50772
50776
50773

Retail
$12.99
12.99
17.99
17.99

310BK311BK

Mfg #
SK8020
SK8220

Description
Skiff Daddy 1/cd
Skiff Daddy 2/cd
Stem Daddy 1/cd

Order No.
56650
56652
56655

Retail
$11.99
21.99
9.99

Skiff Daddy/Stem Daddy
Skiff Daddy clips to pontoon 
rails from 1" to 1-1/8".  Stem 
Daddy holds stem ware.

Drink Holder
For cans, coffee mugs and insulated sleeves. 
Convenient accessory rack to hang lures and tools.
Includes bulkhead and gunnel mounts. Removes easily

Mfg #
F026
F027
F028

Description
w/Rod holder mount
w/Wedge mount
Wedge mount only

Order No.
31380
31382
31384

Retail
$23.49
23.49
5.99

Level Best Drink Holder
Keeps drinks level no matter the motion!

Mfg #
2150-1
2150-8

Description
White Holder
Graphite Holder

Order No.
09834
09854

Retail
$12.99
12.99

Mfg #
2154-1
22499

Description
White drink holder
Mounting clip only

Order No.
09837
09838

Retail
$21.99

3.49

Drink Holders

with provided suction cups.

Swivel Drink Holder w/Cozy
Mounts permanently with screws. 
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Fish-On Drink Holder
Holds cans, bottles and mugs securely. 
Weather-proof black nylon polymer. 
Fits most rod holder mounts.  
Mount Not Included.

543V

3" Cup Holders
Nylon design w/drain holes.

3.770"  Drink Holder
Holds mugs or cans.  Large lip for 
clean installation.  Also hold most 
Kool Kans.

Mfg #
3511-B
3511-W

Color
Black
White

Order No.
66921
66922

Retail
$3.29
3.29

Mfg #
LCH1W
LCH1B
LCH1WS
LCH1SS

Description
White Plastic
Black Plastic
Sand Plastic
Stainless Steel

Order No.
57380
57379
57376
57377

Retail
$3.69
3.69
3.69

13.49

Mfg #
72030
71460

Description
Cup holder
Side Mount

Order No.
62832
62797

Retail
$21.49

11.49

Folding Drink Holders

Flush Mount 
Combo Drink Holders - 3-3/4"

Folding Drink Holder

when not in use

plastic 

Mfg #11654-3 
Order No. 07139 $8.99

Flush Mount Pull-Out Drink Holder

Container Caddy

   not in use

Mfg # 670
Order No. 47868 $14.49

Mfg #2211
Order No. 09800  $49.99

Tournament Series™
Stainless Steel Folding Drink Holder

diameters. 
-

ed). SS mounting hardware included.

Mfg #588060 
Order No. 54010  $2.79

Mfg #588210 
Order No. 54020  $5.49

Mfg #90-9807-01 
Order No. 18546  $15.49

Order No. 30644 $10.99

3.6" Stainless Steel 
Drink Holder
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Mfg #
3511-BC
3511-RC

Description
Blue light
Red light

Order No.
66890
66892

Retail
$29.99
29.99

3" Illuminated Cup Holders
Stainless cup holder 
with LED lighting.

Cup Holder LED Accent Ring

Mfg #LED-SMCHR-B
Order No. 57247  $18.49

Mfg #
2133-1
2133-8

Description Order No.
09827
09847

Retail
$14.99
12.99

Mfg #
2131-1
2131-8

Description
White Caddy
Graphite Caddy

Order No.
09825
09845

Retail
$14.99
12.99

Cockpit Organizer
Mounts to any smooth sur-
face with provided suction 
cups. Can be permanently 
mounted with screws. 

Cruisin' Caddy
Holds your beverage, 
personal items, lures 
etc. Mounts vertically 

provided suction cups.

Mfg #
2134-1
2134-8

Description
White Dual
Graphite Dual

Order No.
09828
09848

Retail
$12.99
12.99

GPS/Cell Phone/VHF Caddys
Mounts with provided suction cups 
or permanently with screws.

544V

Mfg #
43861
43891

Description
Wine Glass
Pilsner Glass

Order No.
30838
30840

Retail
$11.99
13.99

Unbreakable Beverage Sets

of real glass, and the advan-
tage of being unbreakable.  

Insulated Beverage Cooler

PE shell

Mfg #
SZ23B

Description
Insulated Cooler

Order No.
44026

Retail
$186.99

Tumblers/Can Coolers

Mfg #
58421
58423

Description

Can Cooler

Order No.
30866
30868

Retail
$17.99
15.49
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Frogg Togg - Ultra Lite 2
Rainsuits are constructed from an ultra-lightweight, waterproof, breathable, non-woven 

Mfg #
UL12104-SM
UL12104-MED
UL12104-LG
UL12104-XL
UL12104-XXL

Description
Small - Khaki color
Medium - Khaki color
Large - Khaki color
XLarge - Khaki color
XXLarge - Khaki color

Order No.
30700
30701
30702
30703
30704

Retail
$21.99
21.99
21.99
21.99
21.99

Mfg #
PA63123-SM
PA63123-MED
PA63123-LG
PA63123-XL
PA63123-XXL

Description
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Order No.
30710
30711
30712
30713
30714

Retail
$29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

The Original Pro Action Rain Suit

breathable rainsuit that made 

evolved.  Molded polymer 

snaps.

Mfg #
PA83122-SM
PA83122-MED
PA83122-LG
PA83122-XL
PA83122-XXL

Description
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Order No.
30730
30731
30732
30733
30734

Retail
$19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

Pants

Jacket

Pro-Lite Rain Suit - Royal Blue

Mfg #
PL12140SM
PL12140ML
PL12140XL

Description
Small/Med
Med/Lg
XL/XXL

Order No.
30776
30775
30777

Retail
$31.99
31.99
31.99

Java Toads Rain Wear
Lightweight, Packable and Dry!
Made from ultra light polyes-
ter and waterproof, breathable 

Mfg # Description
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Order No.
30727
30726
30725
30728
30729

Retail
$69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99

Mfg # Description
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Order No.
30737
30736
30735
30738
30739

Retail
$53.99
53.99
53.99
53.99
53.99

Pants

Jacket

Dry!
es-
ble 
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Classic Polly Wogg - Kid's Rainsuit

had this in mind when they developed the Polly Woggs line, featuring rain suits for 

Mfg. #
PW6032-SM
PW6032-MD
PW6032-LG

Description
Blueberry Jacket/Black Pant
Blueberry Jacket/Black Pant
Blueberry Jacket/Black Pant

Retail
$24.99
24.99
24.99

Order No.
30762
30763
30764

DPC400 Dry Pak 
Telescoping Camera Case

Mfg #DPC400
Order No. 32352 $11.99

DP46W Dry Pak 
Cell Phone, GPS, MP3 Case

   w/camera phone window

Mfg #DP46W
Order No. 32350 $15.99

Waterproof Dry Bag

Mfg #
11897-2
11894-2

Description
20 Liter Dry Bag
40 Liter Dry Bag

Order No.
09298
09297

Retail
$26.90
32.99

DP47LL Dry Pak 
Cell Phone, GPS, MP3 Case

   w/camera phone window

DP46LL Dry Pak 
Cell Phone, GPS, MP3 Case

WB-6 Dry Pak 
Roll Top Dry Bag

round bottom dry bags even in 
adverse conditions.

Mfg #DP47LL
Order No. 32396 $16.99

Mfg #WB-6
Order No. 32354 $19.99

Mfg #DP46LL
Order No. 32394 $16.99

FTX Gear PVC 
Waterproof Dry Bag
High frequency welded, roll 

-
able over the shoulder strap

Mfg #
SDB100
MDB100
LDB100

Description Order No.
30785
30786
30787

Retail
$16.99
21.99
24.99
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Kuuma Premium Kettle Grill
-

Grade Stainless Steel
surface

Mfg #58102
Order No. 30844  $214.99

Kuuma Cast Aluminum Griddle

rib surface.  For use with all 
Kuuma brand grills.  Reversible 

Mfg #58390
Order No. 30848  $36.99

Mfg #
58303
58319
58300

Description
for Elite Grills
for kettle Grills
for 125/150/160/216

Order No.
30807
30811
30806

Retail
$49.99
35.99
34.99

Grill Cover/Tote

Regulators
Permanent/Quick Connect

Mfg #
58275
58355
58356
58357

Description Order No.
30846
30852
30853
30854

Retail
$39.99
37.99
37.99
37.99

Mfg #
1940054
210052

Description
Multi-Fit Rail Mt grill
Replacement lid Handle

Order No.
55416
55460

Retail
$229.99

21.99

Barbeque Grill - With a thread-lock surface mount base. 
Comes with a stowable mounting pedestal, or can be 
removed from the pedestal and used as a table top 

grill is used outside of the boat.  Additionally, the 

A ceramic coated thermal plate, a built in regulator 
for 1-lb fuel tanks, stainless steel burner with variable 
control and 170 sq. inches of cooking area.

Spring Assisted Knives

Mfg #51911
Order No. 30828  $11.49



Navigation
Lites

Steering/
Controls

Hardware/
Fasteners

Covers/
Windshield

Pumps/
Int. Lites

Electric/
Battery

Gauges

Electronics/
Radios

Fuel

Lube/
Motor Care

Aux. Brkts/
Tilt/Trim

Spark Plug/
Starters

Props

Seats/
Pedestals

Anchors/
Rod Holder

Winches/
Jacks

Lites/
Tie Downs

Tires/
Couplers

Boat
Care

Misc./
Flooring

Ski's/Tubes

Floatation

Ladders

Water 
Front

Fenders/
Dock Lines

Trolling 
Motor

548V

Stainless Steel - Marine Grills

Stow & Go 160 Gas Grill w/Regulator
 

removable grease tray. Locking lid and fold away legs. 100% stainless 
Steel construction that requires no assembly.  Can be mounted to any 
Kuuma mounting accessory.   

Pedestal Grill Mount 
with Base

 
removable grease tray. Integral foldaway legs. Stay cool handle.

Mfg #58121
Order No. 30802  $194.99

Mfg #58130
Order No. 30800  $194.99

Stow & Go 216 Elite Gas Grill w/Regulator
 

and clean liner, grease tray.   

Mfg #58155
Order No. 30842  $294.99

 
removable grease tray. Integral foldaway legs. Stay cool handle.

Mfg #58140
Order No. 30804  $184.99

Rod Holder Mount

Mfg #
58182
58195
58197
58208

Description

Quick Release
Pontoon rail adapter
Knob - 3/4" - 2/pk

Order No.
30810
30816
30819
30813

Retail
$45.99
54.99
34.99
4.99

Rail Mounts

Mfg #58184
Order No. 30822  $104.99

Mfg #58380
Order No. 30850  $26.99

Fish & Veggie Tray

Mfg #58180
Order No. 30815  $46.99
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Order No.
30295
30296
30297

Retail
$18.99
18.99
12.99

"Captains" Cap 

Embroidered Insignia. Gold trim band. High gloss visor.

Description
White Cap
Navy Blue Cap

549V

Mfg #
CS-100B

Description
Chilly Pad 12/pk

Order No. 
30760

Retail
$155.40

Chilly Pad
It's all about being cool!
If the weather is hot, a chilly pad 
is the answer.  Just wet it, wring it, 

Mfg #52286
Order No. 05348 $3.99

Dry Storage Key Float

with dry storage compartment.  
Stainless steel chain.

Super Soft Key Chains

Mfg #5492600
Order No. 62458  $98.16

Fender Key Float

Mfg #FKF Key Float
Order No. 26760  $5.79

Mfg #FKF-D 20/Display
Order No. 26762  $109.99

Car Top Carriers
Simple convenient kits for carrying canoes 
and small boats on cartops.

CanoeKayak
Kayak Universal 
Roof Rack Mount

roof racks

Mfg #11441-4
Order No. 09272  $92.50

Mfg #
11437-7
11438-7

Description
Canoe Carrier kit
Kayak Carrier kit

Order No.
09274
09275

Retail
$36.99
39.99

The "Original" High Back Deck Chair

Mfg #
35037-67
35037-62

Description
Black
Navy Blue

Order No. 
23137
23136

Retail
$94.90
94.90
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Marine Fire Extinguishers
US Coast Guard approved. White canisters and sturdy mounting brack-

Description

Metal mtg brkt 

Plastic mtg brkt for #32110

Order No.
32112
32114
32116

32115
32113
32111

Retail
$27.99

29.99
39.99

$10.99
5.99
5.99

Mfg. #
466635K
466628K
466627K

420118K
322057K
366325K
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Hamby's Beaching Bumper - Keel Guard Kit
-

kit), giving our product the strongest bond available on the market.

Mfg #
6BLKHPBB

Description Order No.
39520

Retail
$369.99

Clearvue Keel Guard
Eliminate costly hull repairs and protect your investmentwith 

adhered backing will allow you to see any air pockets during 
installation, which can cause lack of adhesion.

Mfg #
45950
45951

Description Order No.
59325
59327

Retail
$149.99
219.99

Mfg #CMD5-M
Order No. 20800   $149.99

Carbon Monoxide Alarm

Waterproof First Aid Kit
Waterproof nylon bag mounts with self-
adhesive velcro.

-
phen, gloves, sting relief pad, antibiotic.

Mfg #FAK-2
Order No. 32145 $21.99
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All Megaware Kits Include:

Advantages:

Mfg #
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20112

20205
20206
20207
20208
20210
20212

102-6G
102-7G

102-6AL
102-7AL

102-6SA
102-8SA

Description Order No.
39546
39548
39550
39552
39554
39555
39571
39573

39549
39564
39570
39558
39582
39574

39566
39572

39565
39569

39567
39561

Retail
$126.95
143.95
160.95
177.95
194.95
211.95
228.95
262.95

$143.95
160.95
177.95
194.95
228.95
262.95

$160.95
177.95

$160.95
177.95

$160.95
194.95
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Pontoon Guard
MegaWare Pontoon Guard is a custom engineered protection and safety prod-

Mfg. #
30532
30540

Size Retail
$369.95
439.95

Order No.
39540
39541
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Complete sets of registration letters & numbers for your boat.  All kits include 4 sets of A-Z, 0-9. 

Series 200ec  
with great style and solid colors.

   Block font with 
solid body colors, no shading. 
Contrasting outline w/ drop shadow.

Series 200   
into body color for a airbrush look.

Mfg. #
BLK
WHI

Color
Black
White

Retail
$10.29
10.29

Order No.
26664
26666

Color
Solid Black
Clear w/Black outline
Silver w/Black outline
Black w/Silver outline
Solid White
Blue w/Black outline
Red w/Black outline

Retail
$10.29
19.49
19.49
19.49
10.29
19.49
19.49

Order No.
26675
26673
26678
26677
26680
26674
26679

Mfg. #
BLBKG
CHBKG
CLBLK
SIBKG

WHBKG
REBKG
BLK-EC

Color
Blue w/Black outline
Chrome w/Black outline
Clear w/Black outline
Silver w/ Black outline
Green w/Black outline
White w/Black outline
Red w/Black outline
Solid Black

Retail
$19.49
22.89
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49
10.29

Order No.
26681
26683
26688
26685
26686
26687
26684
26682

Series 400   Stroke graphics with shading 
from left to right of each character. 
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Mfg. #
BLK-EC
CLBLK
SIBLK
BLKSI
WHI-EC
BLBLK
REBLK

Mfg. #
BLBKG
BRBKG
REBKG
RUBKG
SIBKG

WHBKG

Color
Blue w/Black shading
Beige w/Black shading
Red w/ Black shading
Burgundy w/Black shading
Silver w/Black shading
Green w/Black shading
White w/Black shading

Retail
$19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.49

Order No.
26650
26652
26654
26656
26658
26660
26662

Mfg. #
BLBLK
CLBLK
REBLK
SIBLK
WHBLK

Color
Blue w/Black outline
Clear w/Black outline
Red w/Black outline
Silver w/ Black outline
White w/Black outline

Retail
$20.49
20.49
20.49
20.49
20.49

Order No.
26690
26694
26691
26692
26693Series 800   Solid body w/bevel and con-

trasting outline with a slanted racing look. 
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STICKER-ON 
Curvy application areas are easier to 

back of your decal and the applica-
tion area, slide and position into 

adhesive in your decal when it cures.

STICKER-OFF
Remove old decal adhesive easily. No 
more sticky residue to mess up new 

adhesive residue, let it soften the resi-
due for a minute and then wipe with a 
clean dry soft cloth.

Order No. 26697 $5.99Order No. 26698 $5.99

Boat Lettering Registration Installation Kit 

Mfg. #
BLK900
BLU900
RED900

Color
Black Lettering
Blue Lettering
Red Lettering
White Lettering

Retail
$25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99

Order No.
26710
26711
26712
26713

Professional Installation Kit
Use this kit to install or remove pressure 
sensitive vinyl stickers professionally.

squeege.

Mfg #Pro-Inst-1
Order No. 26701 $15.99

Scraperite

without harming the surface

Mfg #SR5 GP0E
Order No. 26700 $5.99

Mfg. #
BLBLK
BRBLK
SIBLK

BLK
CHBLK
WHBLK
BLKBE
REBLK
WHI
CLBLK

Color
Blue w/Black shading
Beige w/Black shading
Silver w/ Black shading

Solid Black
Chrome w/Black shading
White w/Black shading
Black w/Beige shading
Red w/Blk shading
Solid White
Clear w/Black shading

Retail
$22.49
22.49
22.49
22.49
15.49
22.49
22.49
22.49
22.49
15.49
22.49

Order No.
26720
26722
26725
26727
26730
26723
26726
26721
26724
26731
26719

Series 700   
outlines and a slanted european font that 
never looks dated. 
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Aquatic Weed Eradicator
Enviormentally Safe!  Double sided 28" serrated 
steel blade provides reversible cutting surface. 

Lake Weed Rake

Beach/Screening Rake

grading, and screening.  Its 66" powder-coated aluminum 
handle with a 5" vinyl grip and wrap-around bracing.

Mfg #11036
Order No. 42374  $94.99

Mfg #86036
Order No. 42376  $139.99

Mfg #87028
Order No. 42375  $144.99

Mfg #86050
Order No. 42378  $124.99

Kenyon Lake Rake

Weed Razor Pro

with little resistance

Order No. 30305  $199.99 Order No. 30300  $149.99

Weed Razor

   little resistance

Weed Raker
-

Mfg #Weed Raker
Order No. 30310  $134.99
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Mfg #
8118
8124

Description Order No.
59026
59030

Retail
$21.59
28.59

Mfg #
8418
8430
8436
8448
8460

Description Order No.
59042
59050
59054
59058
59062

Retail
$25.59
32.79
42.99
53.79
59.99

Sewn on stripes and stars.

Deluxe Sewn Nylon Ensigns and Flags

Mfg #
2418
2424

Description Order No.
58842
58846

Retail
$15.59
20.79

Perma-print dyed nylon 
with reinforced nylon heading.

Down Flag
Some states require that this 

with white diagonal stripe.  
Plastic stiffener for holding 
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Pontoon Flag Pole 
and U.S. Flag
Black nylon mount attaches 
to top of pontoon railing. 3/4" 
dia. pole snaps into the base.

Mfg #4200 
Order No. 58890 $23.99

Mfg #
921
922

Description Order No.
58395
58396

Retail
$57.99
69.99

Stars & Stripes WindSock
48" Long. Made from 100% woven polyester with 
beautifully printed white stars.

Mfg #93244
Order No. 59065  $49.99

Mfg #
1818
1718
2218
9118
9218

Description

I Luv Boating

Order No.
58734
58730
58808
58688
58670

Retail
$12.99
18.29
11.99
12.99
12.99

Make great home decorations and gift items.   
Size 12" x 18"
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Mfg #
S-5001C
S-5002C
S-5003C

Description
3/4"  Socket
1" Socket
1-1/4" Socket

Order No.
66986
66987
66988

Retail
$12.79
18.79
21.59

Chrome Plated Brass 
Flag Pole Sockets

556V

Stainless Steel 
Flag Staff 
Clamps to 7/8" round 
rails.  14" long. Comes 

24" Aluminum
Flag Pole with Clips 

clips which are designed to 
clamp tight or spin around 
the pole.

Mfg #916
Order No. 58392 $39.99

Mfg #S5008P
Order No. 67098 $12.59

18" Flag Pole w/Socket

Includes allen wrench 
and thumb screw for easy 
disassembly of pole and 
socket.

Square Clamp-On
Mfg #1327
Order No. 45542  $86.99

Charlevoix® Burgee 
and Antenna Clips

poles or antennas. Neoprene is 
provided for use on diameters 
smaller than 1/2".

Skipper Flag Clips 
- 3/4" clip
Stainless steel clips provide 

canopies, curtains etc.

Mfg #57933 4/pk
Order No. 59358  $14.99

Mfg #57926
Order No. 59206   $9.99

Mfg #57925
Order No. 59205   $9.99

Charlevoix® Flag Clips

in place at speeds up to 50 mph. 
Flags can be removed in seconds. 

desired. Sold in pairs.

Mfg #
60748
60750
60752
60754

Description
18"  3/4" base
24"  1" base
30"  1" base
36"  1-1/4" base

Order No.
67182
67184
67186
67188

Retail
$19.99
22.99
29.99
51.99

Solid Teak Flag Pole
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Utility Mounting Clips

Mfg #11557-3
Order No. 09390 $8.99

Mfg #G75015
Order No. 23657 $9.99

Description
4" HD
6" HD
8" HD 
12" HD

Order No.
46610
46611
46612
46613

Retail
$.49
.99

1.09
1.29

designed for 1/4" pegboard and 
all slat wall. Heavy duty made 

as eaches.

Palay -Peg Board Hooks

Description

"Packing List Enclosed" Packs - 50/pk

Order No.
26410
26412
26414
26416

26418
26420
26422
26424

26425
26426
26428

Retail
$ 4.25/rl

4.25/rl
4.00/rl

39.95/ea

$62.95/ea
14.50/pk
15.00/pk
5.00/pk

$7.00/pk
8.00/pk

15.00/pk

Hannay's Shipping Supplies

Mfg #11401-4 
Order No. 09271   $84.99

Pontoon Storage Blocks

General Purpose 
Storage Clips
Stainless steel clips are an economical way 
to hold and store boat hooks and other 
poles up to 1-1/2" in diameter.
1 pair/pack.

Retrieval Magnet

test tanks!

Mfg #7RD 
Order No. 24176  $36.99
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Vinyl Flooring
Resistant to mildew, staining and rotting.  Resists abrasion from 

74" Wide  
Sold by the Foot Description

Natural  
Storm Gray  
Shark  
Sandstone  
Blue  
Samples

Retail
$14.89
14.89
14.89
14.89
14.89

N/C

Order No.
44201
44202
44205
44207
44213
90012

MariDeck is a vinyl alternative to high 
maintence marine carpet. Easy to clean. 

558V

Description
Brown - No Seam
Stone - No Seam
Sand - No Seam
Granite - No Seam 
Blue - No Seam

Gray - Seamed
Wine - Seamed

Retail
$31.99
31.99
31.99
31.99
31.99

$31.99
31.99
31.99

Order No.
15419
15420
15421
15422
15423

15425
15426
15428

Brown Stone Sand Granite

Blue Tan Gray Wine

SAMPLES
Order No. 90015

MariDeck is a vinyl alternative to high maintence marine carpet. Easy 

Description
Willow Brown 
Stone Gray
Premier Sand 
Granite 
Premier Granite
Sand

Retail
$37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99

Order No.
15440
15442
15436
15434
15438
15432

15440 15442 15436

15434 15438 15432

Description

Jute Gray
Hempshire

Retail
$41.99
41.99
41.99

Order No.
15446
15448
15452

   
15446 15448 15452



Navigation
Lites

Steering/
Controls

Hardware/
Fasteners

Covers/
Windshield

Pumps/
Int. Lites

Electric/
Battery

Gauges

Electronics/
Radios

Fuel

Lube/
Motor Care

Aux. Brkts/
Tilt/Trim

Spark Plug/
Starters

Props

Seats/
Pedestals

Anchors/
Rod Holder

Winches/
Jacks

Lites/
Tie Downs

Tires/
Couplers

Boat
Care

Misc./
Flooring

Ski's/Tubes

Floatation

Ladders

Water 
Front

Fenders/
Dock Lines

Trolling 
Motor

390 Premium Marine/Outdoor 
Adhesive

-
sive. Compatible with most all 
carpet/vinyl backings. Not for 
use on green treated plywood.
1-Gal. is enough to install 12 
sq. yard of carpet. 
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Mfg #
201
208
210
230

237
240
247
252

528
530
537

Color
Black
Navy
Jade
Juniper

Light Grey
Khaki
Wine

Midnight
Blue Black

6' Wide
Order No.

32901
32911
32918
32922

32926
32930
32934
32938

32945
32949
32953

Retail
$9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

$9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

$9.99
9.99
9.99

8'6" Wide
Order No.

32903
32913
32920
32924

32928
32932
32936
32940

32947
32951
32955

Retail
$13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

$13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

$13.99
13.99
13.99

Exterior Marine Carpet

does not include inbound freight

quote

Exterior Marine Carpet

Mfg # Description
1-Gallon

Order No.
00554

Retail
$61.99

SAMPLES
Order No. 90041

Mfg #L590
Order No. 32810*  $49.99

Woven Vinyl 
Flooring Adhesive

does not include 
inbound freight

Exterior Marine Woven Vinyl
Woven vinyl with PVC backing

does not include inbound freight

Mfg #
211
212
223
224
225

Color
Grey

Cinder
Rich Cream

Order No.
32800
32802
32804
32806
32808

Retail
$59.99/ft
59.99/ft
59.99/ft
59.99/ft
59.99/ft

32800

32802

32804

32806

32808

SAMPLES
Order No. 90040
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Floor Rivets

100/bx

Order No. 32812  $11.99

Flooring Trowel

adhesive to marine surfaces

Order No. 25495 $34.78

Mfg #
201
205
208
209
210

230
237
240
247
252

334
528
530
537
550

Color
Black
Red
Navy
Hunter
Jade

Juniper

Light Gray
Khaki
Wine

Green Grass

Midnight
Blue Black
Sandstone

6' Wide
Order No.

32900
32904
32910
32914
32917

32921
32925
32929
32933
32937

32941
32944
32948
32952
32956

Retail
$8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

$8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

$8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

8'6" Wide
Order No.

32902
32906
32912
32916
32919

32923
32927
32931
32935
32939

32943
32946
32950
32954
32958

Retail
$12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49

$12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49

$12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.49

Exterior Marine Carpet

does not include inbound 
freight

freight quote
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SAMPLES
Order No. 90042

Exterior Marine Carpet
Marine back is a special backing designed to lock 
in the tufts and keep the carpet from raveling.  It 

Mfg #
5831
5818
5870
5810
5804

Color
Navy

Forest Green
Marble Grey
Driftwood

Order No.
33823
33807
33814
33820
33810

Retail
$11.59
11.59
11.59
11.59
11.59

NAVY SUNSET FOREST GREEN

MARBLE GREY DRIFTWOOD INDIGO BLUE GULF BLUE

6' Wide

Sold by the Lineal Foot - 3' Minimum

Mfg #
5810
5819
5816
5804

Color
Marble Grey
Indigo Blue
Gulf Blue
Driftwood

Order No.
33832
33831
33828
33826

Retail
$14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

8' Wide

**8' Carpet Ships SPEE DEE ONLY**


